
Agenda

Welcome Remarks | 

Welcome Key Notes, OceanPrediction DCC on the context of the Decade |

The ocean Decade Africa Roadmap |

An Introduction to OceanPrediction DCC | 

The OceanPrediction DCC regional teams regional teams | 

Perspectives on ocean literacy and capacity development | 

OceanPrediction DCC Community building tools | 

Mapping the situation of Ocean Forecasting at Africa | 

Implementation of the Africa Regional Team | 

Interactive session and open discussion



Conclusion


Karim Hilmi (INRH, Morocco)



 Alison 
Clausen (IOC-UNESCO)



   Kouadio Affian
 

Pierre Bahurel (Mercator Ocean 
International)



Enrique Alvarez Fanjul 
(Mercator Ocean International)



Romane Zufic (Mercator 
Ocean International)



Siva Reddy Sanikommu (KAUST, 
Saudi Arabia)



Break     


Jennifer Veitch  (SAEON, South 
Africa



Karim Hilmi (INRH, Morocco)



2.00 PM



2:05 PM 
 

2:15 PM



2:25 PM




2:35 PM
 


2:45 PM
  

2:55 PM

 

3:05 PM      

3:10 PM
 


3:20 PM



3:30 PM



4:00 PM



REGIONAL TEAM MEETING

African Seas

14 JUNE 2023, 2PM (UTC+2)

ONLINE

Zoom: Register here

Session 1: An Introduction to OceanPrediction DCC

 Karim Hilmi (INRH, Morocco)Chair of the session:

Session 2: Implementing the OceanPrediction DCC team at Africa

  Enrique Alvarez Fanjul (Mercator Ocean International)Chair of the session:

https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_EZaNE8LRTkuAIMy8mWweLA

