



## **REGIONAL TEAM MEETING**

African Seas **14 JUNE** 2023, 2PM (UTC+2)



**Zoom: Register here** 



## **Agenda**

## Session 1: An Introduction to OceanPrediction DCC

Chair of the session: Karim Hilmi (INRH, Morocco)

2.00 PM	Welcome Remarks   Karim Hilmi (INRH, Morocco)
2:05 PM	Welcome Key Notes, OceanPrediction DCC on the context of the Decade   Alison Clausen (IOC-UNESCO)
2:15 PM	The ocean Decade Africa Roadmap   Kouadio Affian
2:25 PM	An Introduction to OceanPrediction DCC   Pierre Bahurel (Mercator Ocean International)
2:35 PM	The OceanPrediction DCC regional teams regional teams   Enrique Alvarez Fanjul (Mercator Ocean International)
2:45 PM	Perspectives on ocean literacy and capacity development   Romane Zufic (Mercator Ocean International)
2:55 PM	OceanPrediction DCC Community building tools   Siva Reddy Sanikommu (KAUST, Saudi Arabia)
3:05 PM	Break

## Session 2: Implementing the OceanPrediction DCC team at Africa

Chair of the session: Enrique Alvarez Fanjul (Mercator Ocean International)

3:10 PM	Mapping the situation of Ocean Forecasting at Africa   Jennifer Veitch (SAEON, South Africa
3:20 PM	Implementation of the Africa Regional Team   Karim Hilmi (INRH, Morocco)
3:30 PM	Interactive session and open discussion
4:00 PM	Conclusion















